
AUS Australian Championships 2018 Hisense Arena, Melbourne, 30 May - 3 June
Individual trampoline — Junior TRP Male — Qualification

Group 1

1. YOG STARRETT Jai  AUS, NSW 2004

2. U17 KIKALIS Travis  AUS, WA 2002

3. U19 FRENCH Matthew  AUS, TAS 2000

4. YOG LAIDLAW Reegan  NZL, NZ 2001

5. U17 SHARKEY Joshua  AUS, QLD 2003

6. U19 SHELLABEAR Lachlan  AUS, WA 2000

7. U17 MONKTON Nathan  NZL, NZ 2003

8. U17 CARO Flynn  AUS, TAS 2003

9. YOG CARROLL Benjamin  AUS, NSW 2001

10. U17 DOUGAL James  NZL, NZ 2003

Group 2

1. U17 BROWN Benjamin  AUS, ACT 2002

2. U17 IBRAHI Alex  AUS, NSW 2003

3. U19 FOKES Justin  AUS, NSW 2000

4. U17 HENDERSON Kian  AUS, WA 2002

5. U19 PAGETT Lleyton  AUS, NSW 2000

6. U19 HIL Dylan  AUS, TAS 2000

7. YOG LUYCKX Alex  AUS, VIC 2002

8. YOG COSTLEY Blake  NZL, NZ 2002

9. U19 MARINOV Jake  AUS, VIC 2000

Group 3

1. U17 MORONEY Tom  AUS, VIC 2002

2. YOG WISE Phoenix  AUS, SA 2001

3. YOG SCHLUTER Patrick  AUS, TAS 2002

4. YOG SPROTT Fynn  AUS, TAS 2001

5. YOG CHRISTIE Liam  AUS, NSW 2002

6. U17 WILSON Timothy  AUS, TAS 2002

7. YOG EVANS Callum  AUS, VIC 2002

8. U19 RAND Eddy Nicholas  AUS, TAS 2000

9. U17 BAILEY Taj  AUS, VIC 2002
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AUS Australian Championships 2018 Hisense Arena, Melbourne, 30 May - 3 June
Double mini-trampoline — Junior DMT Male — Qualification

Group 1

1. U19 SPROTT Fynn  AUS, TAS 2001

2. U17 KIKALIS Travis  AUS, WA 2002

3. U17 STRICKLAND Ethan  NZL, NZ 2003

4. U17 EVANS Callum  AUS, VIC 2002

5. U19 FOKES Justin  AUS, NSW 2000

6. U19 RAND Eddy Nicholas  AUS, TAS 2000

7. U17 IBRAHI Alex  AUS, NSW 2003

8. U17 BAILEY Taj  AUS, VIC 2002

9. U17 MORONEY Tom  AUS, VIC 2002

Group 2

1. U19 CARROLL Benjamin  AUS, NSW 2001

2. U17 BROWN Benjamin  AUS, ACT 2002

3. U19 FINLAY Thomas  AUS, VIC 2001

4. U17 CHRISTIE Liam  AUS, NSW 2002

5. U17 COSTIGAN Liam  AUS, QLD 2003

6. U17 LUYCKX Alex  AUS, VIC 2002

7. U17 MONKTON Nathan  NZL, NZ 2003

8. U19 BEKKER Brendan  NZL, NZ 2000

9. U19 FRENCH Matthew  AUS, TAS 2000

10. U17 CARO Flynn  AUS, TAS 2003
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AUS Australian Championships 2018 Hisense Arena, Melbourne, 30 May - 3 June
Synchronised trampoline — Junior SYN Male — Qualification

Group 1

1. SCHLUTER Patrick  AUS, TAS 2002

FRENCH Matthew  AUS, TAS 2000

2. CARROLL Benjamin  AUS, NSW 2001

STARRETT Jai  AUS, NSW 2004

3. COSTLEY Blake  NZL, NZ 2002

LAIDLAW Reegan  NZL, NZ 2001

4. BAILEY Taj  AUS, VIC 2002

SHARKEY Joshua  AUS, QLD 2003

5. SHELLABEAR Lachlan  AUS, WA 2000

HENDERSON Kian  AUS, WA 2002

6. IBRAHI Alex  AUS, NSW 2003

FOKES Justin  AUS, NSW 2000

7. KIKALIS Travis  AUS, WA 2002

ROBERTSON Lachlan  AUS, WA 2005

8. EVANS Callum  AUS, VIC 2002

LUYCKX Alex  AUS, VIC 2002

9. MARINOV Jake  AUS, VIC 2000

MORONEY Tom  AUS, VIC 2002

10. CHRISTIE Liam  AUS, NSW 2002

PAGETT Lleyton  AUS, NSW 2000

11. WILSON Timothy  AUS, TAS 2002

HIL Dylan  AUS, TAS 2000

12. DOUGAL James  NZL, NZ 2003

MONKTON Nathan  NZL, NZ 2003

13. SPROTT Fynn  AUS, TAS 2001

CARO Flynn  AUS, TAS 2003
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AUS Australian Championships 2018 Hisense Arena, Melbourne, 30 May - 3 June
Tumbling — Junior TUM Male — Qualification

Group 1

1. U19 MCGUINNESS Ethan  AUS, NSW 2001
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